2025/2026

Memorial HS - Softball (F) Varsity

Lady Mustangs

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Jan 24

Jan 27

Jan 30

Feb 3

Feb 6

Feb 10

Feb 17

Feb 24

Feb 27

Mar 3

Mar 6

Mar 10

Mar 16

Mar 18

Mar 24

Mar 27

Mar 31

Apr 2

Apr 7

Apr 10

Apr 17

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

@ J.Economedes High School
LADY JAGUAR VARSITY
SOFTBALL

vs Mission Vets

vs Edinburg High School Lady
Bobcat Varsity Softball

@ Donna High School Varsity
@ Mission High School MHS
Lady Eagles

vs Sharyland High School
Lady Rattler Softball

@ Rowe HS Lady Warriors
vs PSJA Southwest PSJA

Southwest Javelinas

@ Sharyland Pioneer High
School Lady Diamondback
Softball

vs Edinburg Vela High School
@ PSJA Memorial PSJA
Memorial Wolverines

vs PSJA North PSJA North
Raiders

@ McAllen HS Lady Bulldogs

@ Sharyland High School
Lady Rattler Softball

vs Rowe HS Lady Warriors
@ PSJA Southwest PSJA

Southwest Javelinas

vs Sharyland Pioneer High
School Lady Diamondback
Softball

@ Edinburg Vela High School

vs PSJA Memorial PSJA
Memorial Wolverines

@ PSJA North PSJA North
Raiders

vs McAllen HS Lady Bulldogs

Economedes

Memorial Softball Field

Memorial Softball Field

Donna High School

Mission H.S.

Memorial Softball Field

Nikki Rowe HS

Memorial Softball Field

Sharyland Pioneer HS

Memorial Softball Field

PSJA Memorial HS

Memorial Softball Field

McAllen H.S.

Sharyland HS

Memorial Softball Field

PSJA Southwest HS

Memorial Softball Field

Edinburg Vela High School

PSJA North H.S.

Memorial Softball Field

Breast Cancer Awareness
Night

Vertical Team Night

Senior Night

Parent's night




