



2025/2026

**Memorial HS - Softball (F) Varsity**

**Lady Mustangs**

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 24	10:00 AM	@ J.Economedes High School LADY JAGUAR VARSITY SOFTBALL	Economedes	
Jan 27	6:00 PM	vs Mission Vets	Memorial Softball Field	
Jan 30	6:00 PM	vs Edinburg High School Lady Bobcat Varsity Softball	Memorial Softball Field	
Feb 3	6:30 PM	@ Donna High School Varsity	Donna High School	
Feb 6	6:30 PM	@ Mission High School MHS Lady Eagles	Mission H.S.	
Feb 10	7:00 PM	vs Sharyland High School Lady Rattler Softball	Memorial Softball Field	
Feb 17	7:00 PM	@ Rowe HS Lady Warriors	Nikki Rowe HS	
Feb 24	7:00 PM	vs PSJA Southwest PSJA Southwest Javelinas	Memorial Softball Field	Breast Cancer Awareness Night
Feb 27	7:00 PM	@ Sharyland Pioneer High School Lady Diamondback Softball	Sharyland Pioneer HS	
Mar 3	7:00 PM	vs Edinburg Vela High School	Memorial Softball Field	Vertical Team Night
Mar 6	7:00 PM	@ PSJA Memorial PSJA Memorial Wolverines	PSJA Memorial HS	
Mar 10	7:00 PM	vs PSJA North PSJA North Raiders	Memorial Softball Field	
Mar 16	6:00 PM	@ McAllen HS Lady Bulldogs	McAllen H.S.	
Mar 18	6:00 PM	@ Sharyland High School Lady Rattler Softball	Sharyland HS	
Mar 24	7:00 PM	vs Rowe HS Lady Warriors	Memorial Softball Field	
Mar 27	7:00 PM	@ PSJA Southwest PSJA Southwest Javelinas	PSJA Southwest HS	
Mar 31	7:00 PM	vs Sharyland Pioneer High School Lady Diamondback Softball	Memorial Softball Field	
Apr 2	7:00 PM	@ Edinburg Vela High School	Edinburg Vela High School	
Apr 7	7:00 PM	vs PSJA Memorial PSJA Memorial Wolverines		Parent's night
Apr 10	7:00 PM	@ PSJA North PSJA North Raiders	PSJA North H.S.	
Apr 17	5:00 PM	vs McAllen HS Lady Bulldogs	Memorial Softball Field	Senior Night